
 

1 de 1 

 

 
 Clasificación  : OPEN INFANTIL FORUM BARCELONA                                      
 
 Fecha          : 17/06/12 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     325 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:07:58           
   2     337 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:08:34       36 seg. 
   3     336 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:08:38       40 seg. 
   4     333 BELMONTE,ALEX        BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:08:45       47 seg. 
   5     326 CALERO,MONICA        FBEN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:24     1:26 min. 
   6     329 GAMEZ,CARLOS         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:41     1:43 min. 
   7     344 DIAZ,JOEL            BENJ2  VERSAILLES -VALENTINE       00:09:49     1:51 min. 
   8     327 BARGO,UNAI           BENJ2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:58     2:00 min. 
   9     357 FONT,ARNAU           BENJ1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:09:59     2:01 min. 
  10     343 RODRIGUEZ,ALVARO     BENJ2  AXO-EL CAU                  00:10:25     2:27 min. 
  11     338 BASTIDA,MARC         BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:32     2:34 min. 
  12     339 VAZQUEZ,ENZO         BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:39     2:41 min. 
  13     328 ARIZA,RUBEN          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:10:54     2:56 min. 
  14     360 CIRERA,ARNAU         BENJ1  CICLOS MOR ENITO-GESTORIA   00:11:20     3:22 min. 
  15     342 VENEGAS,MARC         BENJ1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:11:21     3:23 min. 
  16     331 BOTER,ZAIRA          FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:11:22     3:24 min. 
  17     359 BLANCO,ARIADNA       FBEN1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:11:29     3:31 min. 
  18     340 PEREZ,Joel           BENJ1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:11:38     3:40 min. 
  19     330 ROMERO,POL           BENJ1  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:12:23    1 Vts  
  20     345 BOIX,BERNAT          BENJ2  DR.BIKE RA CING TEAM CLUB   00:12:33    1 Vts  
  21     341 PEREZ,Julia          FBEN2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:12:45    1 Vts  
  22     334 MONTILLA,Veronica    FBEN1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:17:44    1 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 22 
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMI 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     325 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:07:58           
   2     337 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:08:34       36 seg. 
   3     336 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:08:38       40 seg. 
   4     333 BELMONTE,ALEX        BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:08:45       47 seg. 
   5     329 GAMEZ,CARLOS         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:41     1:43 min. 
   6     344 DIAZ,JOEL            BENJ2  VERSAILLES -VALENTINE       00:09:49     1:51 min. 
   7     327 BARGO,UNAI           BENJ2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:58     2:00 min. 
   8     357 FONT,ARNAU           BENJ1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:09:59     2:01 min. 
   9     343 RODRIGUEZ,ALVARO     BENJ2  AXO-EL CAU                  00:10:25     2:27 min. 
  10     338 BASTIDA,MARC         BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:32     2:34 min. 
  11     339 VAZQUEZ,ENZO         BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:39     2:41 min. 
  12     328 ARIZA,RUBEN          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:10:54     2:56 min. 
  13     360 CIRERA,ARNAU         BENJ1  CICLOS MOR ENITO-GESTORIA   00:11:20     3:22 min. 
  14     342 VENEGAS,MARC         BENJ1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:11:21     3:23 min. 
  15     340 PEREZ,Joel           BENJ1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:11:38     3:40 min. 
  16     330 ROMERO,POL           BENJ1  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:12:23    1 Vts  
  17     345 BOIX,BERNAT          BENJ2  DR.BIKE RA CING TEAM CLUB   00:12:33    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMI FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     326 CALERO,MONICA        FBEN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:24          min. 
   2     331 BOTER,ZAIRA          FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:11:22     1:58 min. 
   3     359 BLANCO,ARIADNA       FBEN1  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:11:29     2:05 min. 
   4     341 PEREZ,Julia          FBEN2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:12:45    1 Vts  
   5     334 MONTILLA,Veronica    FBEN1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:17:44    1 Vts  
 


